LEGO DUPLO Pasticceria

Marchio : LEGO

Nome del prodotto : LEGO
Pasticceria

LEGO DUPLO Town Pasticceria, Playset con Furgoncino, Torte e Pasticcini, Grandi Mattoncini per Bambini

dai 2 Anni in su, 10928

LEGO DUPLO Pasticceria. Tipo di prodotto: Set da costruzione, Eta consigliata (min): 2 anno/i, Numero di
pezzi: 46 pz. Peso dell'imballo: 785 g

Caratteristiche

Tipo di prodotto *
Genere consigliato
Eta consigliata (min) *
Eta consigliata (max)
Numero di pezzi *
Colore del prodotto *
Data di rilascio

Dimensioni e peso
Larghezza imballo
Profondita imballo
Altezza imballo

Peso dell'imballo

Tipo di imballo
Contenuto dell'imballo

Figura inclusa
Numero di minifigurine giocattolo

Sostenibilita

Certificati di sostenibilita

Famiglia del prodotto: DUPLO Codice prodotto: 10928

Set da costruzione
Bambino/Bambina
2 annofi

99 anno/i

46 pz

Multicolore
01/01/2020

262 mm
382 mm
94 mm
78549
Scatola

v
2 pz

Forest Stewardship Council (FSC)
Mix

Dati logistici

Quantita di cartone da spedizione
Lunghezza del cartone principale
Larghezza scatola principale
Altezza scatola principale

Peso del cartone principale

Peso netto del cartone principale
Numero di scatole per strato
Quantita per cartone principale

GTIN (EAN/UPC) del cartone
principale

Numero di livelli per pallet
Quantita per livello

Composizione del prodotto

Codice rivenditore

3pz
398 mm
299 mm
280 mm
2,78 kg
2,36 kg
8 pz
3pz

5702016687842

4 pz
24 pz

95030035
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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